
EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

205 / Murilo Macedo

Graduados / 12 / 10:27:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Petrolina FOURTRAX 420

205

11º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:34:42 0010:34:39 3s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:35:10 +6010:35:01 9s 6 º7 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:36:57 +2010:36:52 5s 7 º8 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:37:57 0010:37:57 0s 4 º1 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:39:47 +12010:39:32 15s 6 º7 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:42:15 +49010:41:23 52s 7 º9 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:45:50 +64010:44:43 1m07s 6 º4 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:57:43 +551010:48:29 9m14s 8 º10 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 +1800010:51:10 11 º11 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 11:01:38 +442010:54:13 7m25s 11 º9 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 11:02:53 +472010:54:58 7m55s 11 º9 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 11:05:10 +536010:56:11 8m59s 10 º9 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 11:07:09 +573010:57:33 9m36s 10 º9 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 11:09:14 +622010:58:49 10m25s 10 º9 º

16 Tmp 35 0 11:11:15 +653011:00:19 10m56s 10 º9 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:24:32 +900011:05:00 19m32s 10 º9 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:30:09 +900011:08:16 21m53s 10 º8 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:31:53 +900011:09:43 22m10s 10 º7 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:36:37 +900011:17:21 19m16s 10 º10 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:39:30 +900011:19:06 20m24s 10 º10 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 +1800011:20:50 11 º10 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 +1800011:21:38 11 º10 º

25 Tmp 55 542 12:10:58 +1800011:29:05 41m53s 11 º10 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 12:14:48 +1800011:30:53 43m55s 11 º10 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 12:17:37 +1800011:34:50 42m47s 11 º9 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 12:23:52 +1800011:41:52 42m00s 11 º9 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 12:24:17 +1800011:42:18 41m59s 11 º9 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 12:25:58 +1800011:43:43 42m15s 11 º9 º

31 Tmp 64 470 12:29:12 +1800011:44:35 44m37s 11 º9 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 12:32:29 +1800011:48:58 43m31s 11 º9 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:36:14 +1800011:51:44 44m30s 11 º9 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 12:38:28 +1800011:53:22 45m06s 11 º7 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:39:12 +1800011:54:04 45m08s 11 º9 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:50:43 +1800012:03:18 47m25s 11 º8 º

10PG2PCZ 35482Total PP0Pen205NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 +1800013:05:12 11 º11 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 +1800013:08:38 11 º11 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 +1800013:10:40 11 º11 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 +1800013:12:08 11 º10 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 +1800013:14:16 11 º11 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 +1800013:17:11 11 º11 º

43 Tmp 97 0 +1800013:22:55 11 º11 º

44 Tmp 99 822 +1800013:24:32 11 º11 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 +1800013:26:26 11 º11 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 +1800013:28:12 11 º11 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 +1800013:29:35 11 º11 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 +1800013:31:23 11 º10 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 +1800013:32:25 11 º10 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 +1800013:32:46 11 º10 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 +1800013:37:45 11 º8 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 +1800013:42:14 11 º9 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 +1800013:43:05 11 º9 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 +1800013:45:44 11 º9 º

56 Tmp 117 0 +1800013:46:21 11 º9 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 +1800013:49:12 11 º9 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 +1800013:54:30 11 º9 º

59 Tmp 121 0 +1800013:57:01 11 º9 º

60 Tmp 122 145 +1800013:57:11 11 º8 º

61 Tmp 122 276 +1800013:57:19 11 º8 º

62 Tmp 123 383 15:09:28 +1800013:57:25 01h12m 11 º8 º

63 Tmp 124 687 +1800013:57:44 11 º8 º

64 Tmp 124 843 +1800013:57:54 11 º9 º

65 Tmp 126 974 15:09:14 +1800013:58:04 01h11m 11 º8 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 +1800013:58:32 11 º8 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 +1800013:58:41 11 º7 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 +1800013:58:58 11 º9 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 +1800013:59:26 11 º7 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 +1800013:59:53 11 º7 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 +1800014:00:38 11 º8 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800014:01:17 11 º4 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 11 º1 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 +1800014:02:00 11 º7 º

75 Tmp 143 381 15:16:58 +1800014:15:38 01h01m 11 º9 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 15:19:24 +1800014:17:52 01h01m 11 º9 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 11 º1 º

0PG0PCZ 68400Total PP0Pen205NumEtapa B

12Num 10A 10Tot PG 11º11ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

238 / Carlos Henrique Azevedo / Carlao

Graduados / 9 / 10:24:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Senhor do Bonfim RAPTOR 700

238

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:31:43 +1010:31:39 4s 9 º9 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:32:09 +5010:32:01 8s 8 º6 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:33:51 0010:33:52 1s 5 º1 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:34:56 0010:34:57 1s 3 º2 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:36:28 -3010:36:32 4s 3 º5 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:38:23 0010:38:23 0s 3 º1 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:42:51 +65010:41:43 1m08s 4 º5 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:47:11 +99010:45:29 1m42s 4 º6 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:50:35 +142010:48:10 2m25s 4 º8 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:56:35 +319010:51:13 5m22s 5 º7 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:57:57 +356010:51:58 5m59s 6 º7 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:59:35 +381010:53:11 6m24s 6 º7 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 11:01:13 +397010:54:33 6m40s 6 º7 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 11:02:45 +413010:55:49 6m56s 6 º7 º

16 Tmp 35 0 11:04:37 +435010:57:19 7m18s 6 º7 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:10:25 +502011:02:00 8m25s 6 º7 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:14:16 +537011:05:16 9m00s 6 º6 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:15:34 +528011:06:43 8m51s 5 º4 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:21:05 +401011:14:21 6m44s 5 º4 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:23:04 +415011:16:06 6m58s 5 º4 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:25:26 +453011:17:50 7m36s 5 º5 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:26:17 +456011:18:38 7m39s 5 º5 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:37:34 +686011:26:05 11m29s 4 º3 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:39:32 +696011:27:53 11m39s 4 º3 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:41:50 +597011:31:50 10m00s 4 º3 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:46:49 +474011:38:52 7m57s 4 º3 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:47:24 +483011:39:18 8m06s 4 º3 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:48:58 +492011:40:43 8m15s 3 º3 º

31 Tmp 64 470 11:51:38 +600011:41:35 10m03s 3 º3 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 11:54:07 +486011:45:58 8m09s 3 º3 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 11:56:45 +478011:48:44 8m01s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 12:01:16 +651011:50:22 10m54s 3 º3 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 11:59:29 +502011:51:04 8m25s 3 º3 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:11:09 +648012:00:18 10m51s 3 º3 º

20PG3PCZ 12701Total PP0Pen238NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 13:02:11 0013:02:12 1s 2 º2 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:05:39 0013:05:38 1s 2 º2 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:07:35 -6013:07:40 5s 4 º5 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:09:12 +1013:09:08 4s 3 º1 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:11:19 0013:11:16 3s 3 º2 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:14:05 -9013:14:11 6s 5 º5 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:19:53 0013:19:55 2s 4 º1 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:21:51 +16013:21:32 19s 2 º3 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:23:30 +1013:23:26 4s 2 º1 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:26:00 +45013:25:12 48s 2 º4 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:27:07 +29013:26:35 32s 4 º4 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:28:14 -18013:28:23 9s 1 º1 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:30:48 +80013:29:25 1m23s 1 º3 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:31:18 +89013:29:46 1m32s 3 º3 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:37:05 +137013:34:45 2m20s 3 º4 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:42:10 +173013:39:14 2m56s 3 º4 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:44:11 +243013:40:05 4m06s 4 º4 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:47:22 +275013:42:44 4m38s 4 º4 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:48:11 +287013:43:21 4m50s 4 º4 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:50:48 +273013:46:12 4m36s 4 º5 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:54:40 +187013:51:30 3m10s 4 º4 º

59 Tmp 121 0 13:56:51 +167013:54:01 2m50s 4 º4 º

60 Tmp 122 145 13:57:48 +214013:54:11 3m37s 4 º4 º

61 Tmp 122 276 13:57:58 +216013:54:19 3m39s 4 º4 º

62 Tmp 123 383 13:58:09 +221013:54:25 3m44s 4 º4 º

63 Tmp 124 687 13:58:35 +228013:54:44 3m51s 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 124 843 13:58:58 +241013:54:54 4m04s 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 126 974 13:59:12 +245013:55:04 4m08s 4 º4 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 13:59:54 +259013:55:32 4m22s 4 º4 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 14:00:09 +265013:55:41 4m28s 4 º3 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 14:00:35 +274013:55:58 4m37s 4 º4 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 14:01:35 +306013:56:26 5m09s 4 º4 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 14:02:22 +326013:56:53 5m29s 4 º3 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 14:05:28 +467013:57:38 7m50s 4 º5 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800013:58:17 4 º5 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 4 º3 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 14:00:55 +112013:59:00 1m55s 4 º2 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:11:39 -168014:12:38 59s 4 º6 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:13:52 -171014:14:52 1m00s 4 º6 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 4 º3 º

18PG4PCZ 7549Total PP0Pen238NumEtapa B

9Num 20A 38Tot PG 3º3ºPG 18 4ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M

23/set/2013  12hr34min (v7.89) pagina 2/11

Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

241 / Adriano Barbosa Monteiro / Adriano

Graduados / 8 / 10:23:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Senhor do Bonfim RAPTOR 700

241

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:30:39 0010:30:39 0s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:31:04 0010:31:01 3s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:32:53 0010:32:52 1s 1 º2 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:33:56 0010:33:57 1s 1 º3 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:35:31 0010:35:32 1s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:37:19 -3010:37:23 4s 1 º2 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:41:34 +48010:40:43 51s 2 º3 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:44:46 +14010:44:29 17s 2 º1 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:47:28 +15010:47:10 18s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:50:39 +23010:50:13 26s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:51:24 +23010:50:58 26s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:52:48 +34010:52:11 37s 1 º1 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 10:54:06 +30010:53:33 33s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 10:55:12 +20010:54:49 23s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 35 0 10:56:44 +22010:56:19 25s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:01:08 +5011:01:00 8s 1 º1 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:05:07 +48011:04:16 51s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:08:40 +174011:05:43 2m57s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:13:58 +34011:13:21 37s 1 º2 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:15:27 +18011:15:06 21s 1 º2 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:17:28 +35011:16:50 38s 1 º2 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:18:13 +32011:17:38 35s 1 º1 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:48:50 +900011:25:05 23m45s 1 º6 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:53:45 +900011:26:53 26m52s 2 º6 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 12:24:05 +1800011:30:50 53m15s 3 º10 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 12:31:05 +1800011:37:52 53m13s 3 º10 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 12:31:56 +1800011:38:18 53m38s 3 º10 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 12:33:14 +1800011:39:43 53m31s 4 º10 º

31 Tmp 64 470 12:35:57 +1800011:40:35 55m22s 4 º10 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 12:37:46 +1800011:44:58 52m48s 5 º10 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:39:53 +1800011:47:44 52m09s 6 º10 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 12:41:26 +1800011:49:22 52m04s 6 º8 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:41:55 +1800011:50:04 51m51s 6 º10 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:49:44 +1800011:59:18 50m26s 6 º9 º

15PG5PCZ 20378Total PP0Pen241NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 13:01:27 +12013:01:12 15s 6 º6 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:04:41 0013:04:38 3s 5 º3 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:06:39 0013:06:40 1s 5 º2 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:08:15 +4013:08:08 7s 5 º2 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:10:13 0013:10:16 3s 5 º3 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:13:12 0013:13:11 1s 4 º2 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:18:55 0013:18:55 0s 3 º2 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:20:32 0013:20:32 0s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:22:33 +4013:22:26 7s 1 º3 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:24:08 -3013:24:12 4s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:25:34 0013:25:35 1s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:26:30 -150013:27:23 53s 2 º7 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:30:50 +142013:28:25 2m25s 4 º4 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:31:18 +149013:28:46 2m32s 4 º4 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:35:53 +125013:33:45 2m08s 4 º3 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:39:48 +91013:38:14 1m34s 4 º3 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:40:48 +100013:39:05 1m43s 3 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:43:23 +96013:41:44 1m39s 3 º3 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:44:09 +105013:42:21 1m48s 3 º3 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:46:31 +76013:45:12 1m19s 3 º2 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:50:27 0013:50:30 3s 3 º1 º

59 Tmp 121 0 13:52:53 -15013:53:01 8s 3 º2 º

60 Tmp 122 145 13:53:14 0013:53:11 3s 3 º1 º

61 Tmp 122 276 13:53:23 +1013:53:19 4s 3 º1 º

62 Tmp 123 383 13:53:33 +5013:53:25 8s 3 º1 º

63 Tmp 124 687 13:54:01 +14013:53:44 17s 3 º1 º

64 Tmp 124 843 13:54:18 +21013:53:54 24s 3 º1 º

65 Tmp 126 974 13:54:29 +22013:54:04 25s 3 º1 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 13:55:02 +27013:54:32 30s 3 º1 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 13:55:13 +29013:54:41 32s 2 º1 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 13:55:34 +33013:54:58 36s 2 º1 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 13:56:03 +34013:55:26 37s 2 º1 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 +1800013:55:53 3 º8 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 13:58:57 +136013:56:38 2m19s 3 º3 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800013:57:17 3 º6 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 3 º4 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 14:00:42 +159013:58:00 2m42s 2 º3 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:11:37 0014:11:38 1s 2 º1 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:13:50 0014:13:52 2s 2 º2 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 2 º4 º

22PG11PCZ 5153Total PP0Pen241NumEtapa B

8Num 15A 37Tot PG 4º6ºPG 22 2ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

244 / Roberto Andrade Silva / Beto Pizza

Graduados / 5 / 10:20:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador CRF 230

244

8º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:26:43 -159010:27:39 56s 11 º11 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:27:19 -117010:28:01 42s 10 º10 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:28:49 -180010:29:52 1m03s 11 º11 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:30:00 -162010:30:57 57s 11 º11 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:33:15 +40010:32:32 43s 11 º9 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:35:31 +65010:34:23 1m08s 11 º10 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:39:27 +101010:37:43 1m44s 10 º8 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:41:13 -39010:41:29 16s 9 º3 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:46:05 +112010:44:10 1m55s 8 º5 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:51:01 +225010:47:13 3m48s 8 º6 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:52:10 +249010:47:58 4m12s 7 º6 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:54:00 +286010:49:11 4m49s 7 º6 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 10:55:47 +311010:50:33 5m14s 7 º6 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 10:57:12 +320010:51:49 5m23s 7 º6 º

16 Tmp 35 0 10:59:01 +339010:53:19 5m42s 7 º6 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 +1800010:58:00 8 º11 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 +1800011:01:16 9 º11 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 +1800011:02:43 9 º10 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:21:12 +648011:10:21 10m51s 9 º8 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:23:13 +664011:12:06 11m07s 9 º8 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 +1800011:13:50 9 º11 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 +1800011:14:38 10 º11 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:37:56 +900011:22:05 15m51s 10 º8 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:40:04 +900011:23:53 16m11s 10 º8 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:42:39 +886011:27:50 14m49s 10 º6 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:49:43 +888011:34:52 14m51s 10 º6 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:50:16 +895011:35:18 14m58s 10 º6 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:51:56 +900011:36:43 15m13s 10 º7 º

31 Tmp 64 470 11:54:58 +900011:37:35 17m23s 10 º7 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 11:57:23 +900011:41:58 15m25s 10 º7 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:00:49 +900011:44:44 16m05s 9 º7 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 +1800011:46:22 9 º9 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:03:30 +900011:47:04 16m26s 9 º7 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:14:07 +900011:56:18 17m49s 8 º7 º

13PG0PCZ 24686Total PP0Pen244NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 12:52:18 -1053012:58:12 5m54s 10 º10 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 12:56:01 -1002013:01:38 5m37s 10 º10 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 12:57:53 -1032013:03:40 5m47s 10 º10 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 +1800013:05:08 10 º11 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:01:34 -1017013:07:16 5m42s 10 º10 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:04:52 -948013:10:11 5m19s 10 º10 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:10:37 -945013:15:55 5m18s 10 º10 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:12:52 -831013:17:32 4m40s 10 º9 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:22:53 +204013:19:26 3m27s 10 º8 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:24:43 +208013:21:12 3m31s 10 º8 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:25:49 +191013:22:35 3m14s 9 º8 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 +1800013:24:23 10 º11 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 +1800013:25:25 10 º11 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 +1800013:25:46 10 º11 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 +1800013:30:45 10 º9 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:30:37 -822013:35:14 4m37s 10 º8 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:31:41 -783013:36:05 4m24s 10 º8 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:35:17 -612013:38:44 3m27s 9 º8 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:36:20 -534013:39:21 3m01s 9 º8 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:41:12 -171013:42:12 1m00s 9 º4 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:44:59 -444013:47:30 2m31s 9 º6 º

59 Tmp 121 0 13:47:13 -495013:50:01 2m48s 9 º7 º

60 Tmp 122 145 +1800013:50:11 9 º9 º

61 Tmp 122 276 +1800013:50:19 9 º9 º

62 Tmp 123 383 +1800013:50:25 9 º9 º

63 Tmp 124 687 +1800013:50:44 9 º9 º

64 Tmp 124 843 13:49:16 -285013:50:54 1m38s 9 º5 º

65 Tmp 126 974 +1800013:51:04 9 º9 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 +1800013:51:32 9 º9 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 +1800013:51:41 8 º9 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 13:48:01 -702013:51:58 3m57s 8 º6 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 +1800013:52:26 8 º8 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 13:48:59 -693013:52:53 3m54s 8 º5 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 +1800013:53:38 8 º9 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800013:54:17 8 º9 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 8 º7 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 +1800013:55:00 8 º9 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:08:22 -39014:08:38 16s 8 º5 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:10:29 -60014:10:52 23s 8 º5 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 8 º7 º

13PG0PCZ 41871Total PP0Pen244NumEtapa B

5Num 13A 26Tot PG 8º8ºPG 13 8ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

248 / Manoel Cleber Cardoso Gomes / Clebao

Graduados / 10 / 10:25:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Apuiares-ce RAPTOR 700

248

6º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:32:42 0010:32:39 3s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:33:10 +6010:33:01 9s 7 º8 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:34:56 +1010:34:52 4s 6 º7 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:36:01 +1010:35:57 4s 6 º5 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:37:37 +2010:37:32 5s 5 º4 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:39:35 +9010:39:23 12s 5 º5 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:45:38 +172010:42:43 2m55s 7 º11 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:41:06 -960010:46:29 5m23s 11 º11 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:51:25 +132010:49:10 2m15s 9 º7 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:58:31 +375010:52:13 6m18s 9 º8 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:59:27 +386010:52:58 6m29s 9 º8 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 11:01:02 +408010:54:11 6m51s 9 º8 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 11:02:46 +430010:55:33 7m13s 8 º8 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 11:04:11 +439010:56:49 7m22s 8 º8 º

16 Tmp 35 0 11:05:55 +453010:58:19 7m36s 8 º8 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:10:35 +452011:03:00 7m35s 7 º6 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:17:10 +651011:06:16 10m54s 7 º7 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:19:43 +717011:07:43 12m00s 7 º6 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:22:57 +453011:15:21 7m36s 7 º7 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:24:40 +451011:17:06 7m34s 7 º7 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:27:14 +501011:18:50 8m24s 7 º6 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:28:09 +508011:19:38 8m31s 7 º6 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:41:16 +848011:27:05 14m11s 7 º5 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:43:20 +864011:28:53 14m27s 7 º5 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:45:27 +754011:32:50 12m37s 6 º5 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:50:40 +645011:39:52 10m48s 6 º4 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:51:02 +641011:40:18 10m44s 6 º4 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:52:31 +645011:41:43 10m48s 6 º4 º

31 Tmp 64 470 11:55:16 +758011:42:35 12m41s 6 º4 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 11:57:27 +626011:46:58 10m29s 6 º4 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:00:25 +638011:49:44 10m41s 5 º4 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 12:02:42 +677011:51:22 11m20s 5 º4 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:03:17 +670011:52:04 11m13s 5 º4 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:13:00 +699012:01:18 11m42s 5 º4 º

16PG1PCZ 15972Total PP0Pen248NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 13:03:14 0013:03:12 2s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:06:41 0013:06:38 3s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:08:42 0013:08:40 2s 1 º1 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:10:17 +6013:10:08 9s 2 º4 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:12:19 0013:12:16 3s 2 º1 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:15:14 0013:15:11 3s 2 º1 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:20:59 +1013:20:55 4s 2 º4 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:24:20 +105013:22:32 1m48s 5 º6 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:26:21 +112013:24:26 1m55s 5 º6 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:27:52 +97013:26:12 1m40s 5 º6 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:28:49 +71013:27:35 1m14s 5 º5 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:29:50 +24013:29:23 27s 5 º2 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:34:09 +221013:30:25 3m44s 5 º5 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:35:46 +297013:30:46 5m00s 5 º7 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:41:16 +328013:35:45 5m31s 5 º6 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:47:20 +423013:40:14 7m06s 5 º7 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:48:19 +431013:41:05 7m14s 6 º7 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:51:55 +488013:43:44 8m11s 6 º7 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:53:02 +518013:44:21 8m41s 6 º7 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:55:53 +518013:47:12 8m41s 6 º8 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 14:00:02 +449013:52:30 7m32s 6 º7 º

59 Tmp 121 0 14:02:10 +426013:55:01 7m09s 6 º6 º

60 Tmp 122 145 14:02:31 +437013:55:11 7m20s 6 º6 º

61 Tmp 122 276 14:02:40 +438013:55:19 7m21s 6 º6 º

62 Tmp 123 383 14:02:50 +442013:55:25 7m25s 6 º6 º

63 Tmp 124 687 14:03:14 +447013:55:44 7m30s 6 º6 º

64 Tmp 124 843 14:03:31 +454013:55:54 7m37s 6 º7 º

65 Tmp 126 974 14:03:42 +455013:56:04 7m38s 6 º6 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 14:04:30 +475013:56:32 7m58s 6 º5 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 14:04:42 +478013:56:41 8m01s 6 º4 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 14:05:08 +487013:56:58 8m10s 6 º5 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 14:05:39 +490013:57:26 8m13s 5 º5 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 14:06:17 +501013:57:53 8m24s 5 º4 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 14:07:00 +499013:58:38 8m22s 5 º6 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 14:07:29 +489013:59:17 8m12s 5 º2 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 5 º2 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 14:08:13 +490014:00:00 8m13s 5 º4 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:13:44 +3014:13:38 6s 5 º4 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:15:53 0014:15:52 1s 5 º1 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 5 º2 º

16PG6PCZ 11100Total PP0Pen248NumEtapa B

10Num 16A 32Tot PG 6º5ºPG 16 5ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

254 / Savio Luiz de Sa Rosa / Savao

Graduados / 7 / 10:22:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Petrolina RAPTOR 700

254

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:29:40 0010:29:39 1s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:30:04 0010:30:01 3s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:31:55 0010:31:52 3s 2 º3 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:33:00 0010:32:57 3s 2 º4 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:34:32 0010:34:32 0s 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:36:30 +4010:36:23 7s 2 º3 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:39:17 -69010:39:43 26s 3 º6 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:41:51 -285010:43:29 1m38s 6 º9 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:46:28 +15010:46:10 18s 5 º2 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:50:58 +102010:49:13 1m45s 4 º2 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:52:04 +123010:49:58 2m06s 3 º2 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:53:47 +153010:51:11 2m36s 3 º2 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 10:55:21 +165010:52:33 2m48s 3 º2 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 10:56:37 +165010:53:49 2m48s 3 º2 º

16 Tmp 35 0 10:58:09 +167010:55:19 2m50s 3 º2 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:01:29 +86011:00:00 1m29s 3 º2 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:05:32 +133011:03:16 2m16s 2 º2 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:09:26 +280011:04:43 4m43s 2 º3 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:13:07 +43011:12:21 46s 2 º3 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:15:07 +58011:14:06 1m01s 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:17:03 +70011:15:50 1m13s 3 º3 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:17:58 +77011:16:38 1m20s 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:28:12 +244011:24:05 4m07s 3 º2 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:29:59 +243011:25:53 4m06s 3 º2 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:32:07 +134011:29:50 2m17s 2 º2 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:37:11 +16011:36:52 19s 2 º2 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:37:33 +12011:37:18 15s 2 º2 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:38:49 +3011:38:43 6s 2 º2 º

31 Tmp 64 470 11:41:16 +98011:39:35 1m41s 2 º1 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 11:44:00 0011:43:58 2s 2 º1 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 11:46:54 +7011:46:44 10s 2 º2 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 11:49:46 +81011:48:22 1m24s 2 º2 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 11:50:20 +73011:49:04 1m16s 2 º2 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:00:15 +114011:58:18 1m57s 2 º2 º

22PG6PCZ 3020Total PP0Pen254NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 13:00:16 +1013:00:12 4s 4 º4 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:03:42 +1013:03:38 4s 4 º4 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:05:45 +2013:05:40 5s 3 º4 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:07:18 +7013:07:08 10s 4 º5 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:09:19 0013:09:16 3s 4 º4 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:12:17 +3013:12:11 6s 3 º4 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:17:36 -48013:17:55 19s 5 º7 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:19:50 +15013:19:32 18s 4 º2 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:21:32 +3013:21:26 6s 4 º2 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:23:18 +3013:23:12 6s 4 º2 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:24:32 0013:24:35 3s 3 º2 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:25:35 -135013:26:23 48s 4 º5 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:27:49 +21013:27:25 24s 2 º1 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:28:17 +28013:27:46 31s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:33:06 +18013:32:45 21s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:37:31 +14013:37:14 17s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:38:22 +14013:38:05 17s 1 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:41:14 +27013:40:44 30s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:42:04 +40013:41:21 43s 1 º1 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:45:38 +83013:44:12 1m26s 1 º3 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:49:32 0013:49:30 2s 1 º2 º

59 Tmp 121 0 13:52:04 0013:52:01 3s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 122 145 13:52:19 +5013:52:11 8s 1 º2 º

61 Tmp 122 276 13:52:27 +5013:52:19 8s 1 º2 º

62 Tmp 123 383 13:52:45 +17013:52:25 20s 1 º2 º

63 Tmp 124 687 13:53:07 +20013:52:44 23s 1 º2 º

64 Tmp 124 843 13:53:22 +25013:52:54 28s 1 º2 º

65 Tmp 126 974 13:53:32 +25013:53:04 28s 1 º2 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 13:54:08 +33013:53:32 36s 1 º2 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 +1800013:53:41 3 º8 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 13:55:40 +99013:53:58 1m42s 3 º3 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 13:56:12 +103013:54:26 1m46s 3 º3 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 13:58:35 +219013:54:53 3m42s 2 º2 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 13:54:50 -135013:55:38 48s 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800013:56:17 2 º7 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 2 º5 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 +1800013:57:00 3 º8 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:10:37 0014:10:38 1s 3 º2 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:12:54 0014:12:52 2s 3 º3 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 3 º5 º

20PG6PCZ 6549Total PP0Pen254NumEtapa B

7Num 22A 42Tot PG 2º2ºPG 20 3ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem
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EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

261 / Paulo Andrada Cunha Oliveira / Paulo

Graduados / 3 / 10:18:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Petrolina FOURTRAX 420

261

9º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:24:44 -156010:25:39 55s 10 º10 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:25:11 -141010:26:01 50s 11 º11 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:26:56 -159010:27:52 56s 10 º10 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:28:12 -126010:28:57 45s 10 º10 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:30:08 -63010:30:32 24s 10 º10 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:33:14 +48010:32:23 51s 10 º8 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:38:22 +156010:35:43 2m39s 11 º10 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:44:13 +281010:39:29 4m44s 10 º8 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:49:41 +448010:42:10 7m31s 10 º10 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:57:36 +740010:45:13 12m23s 10 º11 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:58:58 +777010:45:58 13m00s 10 º11 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 11:01:39 +865010:47:11 14m28s 11 º11 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 11:03:58 +900010:48:33 15m25s 11 º11 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 11:05:48 +900010:49:49 15m59s 11 º11 º

16 Tmp 35 0 11:07:51 +900010:51:19 16m32s 11 º11 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:12:50 +900010:56:00 16m50s 11 º10 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:18:09 +900010:59:16 18m53s 11 º10 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:20:24 +900011:00:43 19m41s 11 º9 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:23:59 +900011:08:21 15m38s 11 º11 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:26:18 +900011:10:06 16m12s 11 º11 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:29:32 +900011:11:50 17m42s 10 º9 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:30:35 +900011:12:38 17m57s 9 º9 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:44:36 +900011:20:05 24m31s 9 º9 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:46:56 +900011:21:53 25m03s 9 º9 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:49:29 +900011:25:50 23m39s 9 º8 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:56:46 +900011:32:52 23m54s 9 º8 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:57:34 +900011:33:18 24m16s 9 º8 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:59:32 +900011:34:43 24m49s 9 º8 º

31 Tmp 64 470 12:02:58 +900011:35:35 27m23s 9 º8 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 12:06:13 +900011:39:58 26m15s 9 º8 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:12:19 +900011:42:44 29m35s 8 º8 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 +1800011:44:22 8 º10 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:14:07 +900011:45:04 29m03s 8 º8 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:27:30 +1800011:54:18 33m12s 9 º10 º

12PG0PCZ 25560Total PP0Pen261NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 12:57:30 +75012:56:12 1m18s 8 º8 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:01:41 +120012:59:38 2m03s 8 º8 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:03:45 +122013:01:40 2m05s 8 º8 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:05:49 +158013:03:08 2m41s 8 º8 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:09:04 +225013:05:16 3m48s 8 º8 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:12:16 +242013:08:11 4m05s 8 º8 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:17:38 +220013:13:55 3m43s 8 º8 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:20:04 +269013:15:32 4m32s 8 º8 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:22:33 +304013:17:26 5m07s 8 º9 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:24:27 +312013:19:12 5m15s 8 º9 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:25:38 +300013:20:35 5m03s 8 º9 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:26:41 +255013:22:23 4m18s 8 º8 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:29:24 +356013:23:25 5m59s 8 º8 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:30:29 +400013:23:46 6m43s 8 º8 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 +1800013:28:45 8 º10 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 +1800013:33:14 8 º10 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 +1800013:34:05 8 º10 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 +1800013:36:44 8 º10 º

56 Tmp 117 0 +1800013:37:21 8 º10 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 +1800013:40:12 8 º10 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 +1800013:45:30 8 º10 º

59 Tmp 121 0 +1800013:48:01 8 º10 º

60 Tmp 122 145 +1800013:48:11 8 º10 º

61 Tmp 122 276 +1800013:48:19 8 º10 º

62 Tmp 123 383 14:29:36 +1800013:48:25 41m11s 8 º10 º

63 Tmp 124 687 +1800013:48:44 8 º10 º

64 Tmp 124 843 +1800013:48:54 8 º10 º

65 Tmp 126 974 14:29:19 +1800013:49:04 40m15s 8 º10 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 +1800013:49:32 8 º10 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 +1800013:49:41 9 º10 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 +1800013:49:58 9 º10 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 +1800013:50:26 9 º10 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 +1800013:50:53 9 º10 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 +1800013:51:38 9 º10 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800013:52:17 9 º10 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 9 º9 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 +1800013:53:00 9 º10 º

75 Tmp 143 381 +1800014:06:38 9 º10 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 +1800014:08:52 9 º10 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 9 º9 º

0PG0PCZ 46558Total PP0Pen261NumEtapa B

3Num 12A 12Tot PG 9º9ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M

23/set/2013  12hr34min (v7.89) pagina 7/11

Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

266 / Marcos Antonio Batista Alves / Ito

Graduados / 4 / 10:19:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Senhor do Bonfim SUZUKI

266

5º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:26:38 0010:26:39 1s 6 º6 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:27:00 0010:27:01 1s 3 º3 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:28:28 -63010:28:52 24s 9 º9 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:29:30 -72010:29:57 27s 9 º9 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:31:03 -78010:31:32 29s 9 º11 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:33:17 -9010:33:23 6s 9 º6 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:38:08 +82010:36:43 1m25s 9 º7 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:41:42 +70010:40:29 1m13s 7 º5 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:45:18 +125010:43:10 2m08s 6 º6 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:49:34 +198010:46:13 3m21s 6 º4 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:50:39 +218010:46:58 3m41s 5 º4 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:52:17 +243010:48:11 4m06s 5 º4 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 10:54:09 +273010:49:33 4m36s 5 º4 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 10:55:31 +279010:50:49 4m42s 5 º4 º

16 Tmp 35 0 10:57:14 +292010:52:19 4m55s 5 º4 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:01:17 +254010:57:00 4m17s 5 º4 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:05:17 +298011:00:16 5m01s 4 º4 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 +1800011:01:43 6 º11 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:16:26 +422011:09:21 7m05s 6 º6 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:18:19 +430011:11:06 7m13s 6 º6 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:21:35 +522011:12:50 8m45s 6 º7 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:22:36 +535011:13:38 8m58s 6 º7 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:34:05 +777011:21:05 13m00s 6 º4 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:36:05 +789011:22:53 13m12s 5 º4 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:39:05 +732011:26:50 12m15s 5 º4 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:45:25 +690011:33:52 11m33s 5 º5 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:45:52 +691011:34:18 11m34s 5 º5 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:48:02 +736011:35:43 12m19s 5 º5 º

31 Tmp 64 470 11:50:31 +833011:36:35 13m56s 5 º5 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 11:52:32 +691011:40:58 11m34s 4 º5 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 11:55:10 +683011:43:44 11m26s 4 º5 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 11:57:48 +743011:45:22 12m26s 4 º5 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 11:58:31 +744011:46:04 12m27s 4 º5 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:08:01 +760011:55:18 12m43s 4 º5 º

18PG2PCZ 15132Total PP0Pen266NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 12:57:39 +24012:57:12 27s 7 º7 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:01:42 +61013:00:38 1m04s 7 º7 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:03:29 +46013:02:40 49s 7 º7 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:04:59 +48013:04:08 51s 7 º7 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:07:08 +49013:06:16 52s 7 º7 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:09:50 +36013:09:11 39s 7 º6 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:15:11 +13013:14:55 16s 7 º5 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:18:23 +108013:16:32 1m51s 7 º7 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:20:25 +116013:18:26 1m59s 7 º7 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:22:25 +130013:20:12 2m13s 7 º7 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:23:18 +100013:21:35 1m43s 7 º7 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:24:43 +77013:23:23 1m20s 7 º4 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:28:14 +226013:24:25 3m49s 7 º6 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:28:58 +249013:24:46 4m12s 7 º5 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:34:12 +264013:29:45 4m27s 7 º5 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:38:51 +274013:34:14 4m37s 7 º5 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:39:49 +281013:35:05 4m44s 5 º5 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:43:00 +313013:37:44 5m16s 5 º5 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:43:48 +324013:38:21 5m27s 5 º5 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:46:37 +322013:41:12 5m25s 5 º6 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:50:28 +235013:46:30 3m58s 5 º5 º

59 Tmp 121 0 13:52:35 +211013:49:01 3m34s 5 º5 º

60 Tmp 122 145 13:53:39 +265013:49:11 4m28s 5 º5 º

61 Tmp 122 276 13:53:00 +218013:49:19 3m41s 5 º5 º

62 Tmp 123 383 13:53:11 +223013:49:25 3m46s 5 º5 º

63 Tmp 124 687 13:54:30 +283013:49:44 4m46s 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 124 843 13:54:48 +291013:49:54 4m54s 5 º6 º

65 Tmp 126 974 13:55:01 +294013:50:04 4m57s 5 º5 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 14:01:04 +629013:50:32 10m32s 5 º6 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 14:05:05 +861013:50:41 14m24s 5 º6 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 14:05:32 +871013:50:58 14m34s 5 º8 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 +1800013:51:26 6 º9 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 +1800013:51:53 6 º9 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 13:59:25 +404013:52:38 6m47s 6 º4 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 14:02:22 +542013:53:17 9m05s 6 º3 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 6 º8 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 14:05:57 +714013:54:00 11m57s 6 º5 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:11:37 +236014:07:38 3m59s 6 º7 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:13:51 +236014:09:52 3m59s 6 º7 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 6 º8 º

15PG0PCZ 13174Total PP0Pen266NumEtapa B

4Num 18A 33Tot PG 5º4ºPG 15 6ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

278 / Paulo Henrique Costa de Souza / Ph

Graduados / 6 / 10:21:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Barreiras RAPTOR 700

278

7º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:28:40 0010:28:39 1s 5 º5 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:29:08 +4010:29:01 7s 5 º5 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:30:51 0010:30:52 1s 4 º4 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:32:04 +4010:31:57 7s 5 º6 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:34:02 +27010:33:32 30s 8 º8 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:36:37 +71010:35:23 1m14s 8 º11 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:40:31 +105010:38:43 1m48s 8 º9 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:44:22 +110010:42:29 1m53s 5 º7 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:48:38 +205010:45:10 3m28s 7 º9 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:57:31 +555010:48:13 9m18s 7 º10 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:58:52 +591010:48:58 9m54s 8 º10 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 11:01:01 +647010:50:11 10m50s 8 º10 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 11:03:14 +698010:51:33 11m41s 9 º10 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 11:04:58 +726010:52:49 12m09s 9 º10 º

16 Tmp 35 0 11:07:12 +770010:54:19 12m53s 9 º10 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 11:12:22 +799010:59:00 13m22s 9 º8 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:18:07 +900011:02:16 15m51s 8 º9 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:20:18 +900011:03:43 16m35s 8 º8 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:23:55 +751011:11:21 12m34s 8 º9 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:26:14 +785011:13:06 13m08s 8 º9 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:28:49 +836011:14:50 13m59s 8 º8 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:29:58 +857011:15:38 14m20s 8 º8 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:44:22 +900011:23:05 21m17s 8 º7 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:46:46 +900011:24:53 21m53s 8 º7 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:49:25 +900011:28:50 20m35s 8 º7 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:56:23 +900011:35:52 20m31s 8 º7 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:57:02 +900011:36:18 20m44s 8 º7 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:58:52 +900011:37:43 21m09s 8 º6 º

31 Tmp 64 470 12:02:08 +900011:38:35 23m33s 7 º6 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 12:04:39 +900011:42:58 21m41s 7 º6 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:07:50 +900011:45:44 22m06s 7 º6 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 12:10:27 +900011:47:22 23m05s 7 º6 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:11:06 +900011:48:04 23m02s 7 º6 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:22:26 +900011:57:18 25m08s 7 º6 º

14PG2PCZ 21141Total PP0Pen278NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 12:59:17 +2012:59:12 5s 5 º5 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:03:14 +33013:02:38 36s 6 º6 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:05:12 +29013:04:40 32s 6 º6 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:06:38 +27013:06:08 30s 6 º6 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:09:06 +47013:08:16 50s 6 º6 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:12:17 +63013:11:11 1m06s 6 º7 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:17:27 +29013:16:55 32s 6 º6 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:19:35 +60013:18:32 1m03s 6 º5 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:21:30 +61013:20:26 1m04s 6 º5 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:23:38 +83013:22:12 1m26s 6 º5 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:24:53 +75013:23:35 1m18s 6 º6 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:26:06 +40013:25:23 43s 6 º3 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:30:27 +239013:26:25 4m02s 6 º7 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:31:09 +260013:26:46 4m23s 6 º6 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:37:25 +337013:31:45 5m40s 6 º7 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:43:11 +414013:36:14 6m57s 6 º6 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:44:10 +422013:37:05 7m05s 7 º6 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:47:36 +469013:39:44 7m52s 7 º6 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:48:35 +491013:40:21 8m14s 7 º6 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:51:38 +503013:43:12 8m26s 7 º7 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:58:38 +605013:48:30 10m08s 7 º8 º

59 Tmp 121 0 14:02:30 +686013:51:01 11m29s 7 º8 º

60 Tmp 122 145 14:02:56 +702013:51:11 11m45s 7 º7 º

61 Tmp 122 276 14:03:07 +705013:51:19 11m48s 7 º7 º

62 Tmp 123 383 14:03:20 +712013:51:25 11m55s 7 º7 º

63 Tmp 124 687 14:03:49 +722013:51:44 12m05s 7 º7 º

64 Tmp 124 843 14:04:08 +731013:51:54 12m14s 7 º8 º

65 Tmp 126 974 14:04:21 +734013:52:04 12m17s 7 º7 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 14:05:05 +750013:52:32 12m33s 7 º7 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 14:05:20 +756013:52:41 12m39s 7 º5 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 14:05:48 +767013:52:58 12m50s 7 º7 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 14:06:25 +776013:53:26 12m59s 7 º6 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 14:07:27 +811013:53:53 13m34s 7 º6 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 14:08:07 +806013:54:38 13m29s 7 º7 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 +1800013:55:17 7 º8 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 7 º6 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 14:09:36 +813013:56:00 13m36s 7 º6 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:15:04 +323014:09:38 5m26s 7 º8 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:17:15 +320014:11:52 5m23s 7 º8 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 7 º6 º

14PG0PCZ 17203Total PP0Pen278NumEtapa B

6Num 14A 28Tot PG 7º7ºPG 14 7ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

288 / Helio Pessoa / Helio

Graduados / 1 / 10:16:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Fortaleza-ce RAPTOR 700

288

10º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:23:39 0010:23:39 0s 8 º8 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:24:21 +17010:24:01 20s 9 º9 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:25:49 0010:25:52 3s 8 º6 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:27:10 +10010:26:57 13s 8 º8 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:28:40 +5010:28:32 8s 7 º6 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:30:54 +28010:30:23 31s 6 º7 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:34:04 +18010:33:43 21s 5 º2 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:38:34 +62010:37:29 1m05s 3 º4 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:42:02 +109010:40:10 1m52s 3 º4 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:46:44 +208010:43:13 3m31s 3 º5 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:47:49 +228010:43:58 3m51s 4 º5 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:49:25 +251010:45:11 4m14s 4 º5 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 10:51:11 +275010:46:33 4m38s 4 º5 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 10:52:44 +292010:47:49 4m55s 4 º5 º

16 Tmp 35 0 10:54:47 +325010:49:19 5m28s 4 º5 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 10:58:49 +286010:54:00 4m49s 4 º5 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:05:06 +467010:57:16 7m50s 5 º5 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:09:24 +638010:58:43 10m41s 4 º5 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:13:05 +401011:06:21 6m44s 4 º5 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:15:04 +415011:08:06 6m58s 4 º5 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:17:00 +427011:09:50 7m10s 4 º4 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:17:57 +436011:10:38 7m19s 4 º4 º

25 Tmp 55 542 12:10:51 +1800011:18:05 52m46s 5 º11 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 12:14:44 +1800011:19:53 54m51s 6 º11 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 12:17:30 +1800011:23:50 53m40s 7 º11 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 12:23:22 +1800011:30:52 52m30s 7 º11 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 12:23:56 +1800011:31:18 52m38s 7 º11 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 12:25:47 +1800011:32:43 53m04s 7 º11 º

31 Tmp 64 470 12:29:00 +1800011:33:35 55m25s 8 º11 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 12:33:03 +1800011:37:58 55m05s 8 º11 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 12:36:06 +1800011:40:44 55m22s 10 º11 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 12:38:24 +1800011:42:22 56m02s 10 º11 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 12:39:08 +1800011:43:04 56m04s 10 º11 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 12:50:29 +1800011:52:18 58m11s 10 º11 º

11PG2PCZ 26498Total PP0Pen288NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 13:19:42 +900012:54:12 25m30s 9 º9 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 13:23:31 +900012:57:38 25m53s 9 º9 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:25:20 +900012:59:40 25m40s 9 º9 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:26:45 +900013:01:08 25m37s 9 º9 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:29:15 +900013:03:16 25m59s 9 º9 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:32:36 +900013:06:11 26m25s 9 º9 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:37:38 +900013:11:55 25m43s 9 º9 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:40:15 +900013:13:32 26m43s 9 º10 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:42:23 +900013:15:26 26m57s 9 º10 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:44:25 +900013:17:12 27m13s 9 º10 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:45:29 +900013:18:35 26m54s 10 º10 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:46:48 +900013:20:23 26m25s 9 º9 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:49:52 +900013:21:25 28m27s 9 º9 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:50:53 +900013:21:46 29m07s 9 º9 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:58:51 +1800013:26:45 32m06s 9 º11 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 14:05:18 +1800013:31:14 34m04s 9 º11 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 14:06:59 +1800013:32:05 34m54s 9 º11 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 14:12:13 +1800013:34:44 37m29s 10 º11 º

56 Tmp 117 0 14:13:34 +1800013:35:21 38m13s 10 º11 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 14:16:57 +1800013:38:12 38m45s 10 º11 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 14:21:55 +1800013:43:30 38m25s 10 º11 º

59 Tmp 121 0 14:24:31 +1800013:46:01 38m30s 10 º11 º

60 Tmp 122 145 14:25:45 +1800013:46:11 39m34s 10 º11 º

61 Tmp 122 276 14:25:55 +1800013:46:19 39m36s 10 º11 º

62 Tmp 123 383 14:25:12 +1800013:46:25 38m47s 10 º11 º

63 Tmp 124 687 14:26:30 +1800013:46:44 39m46s 10 º11 º

64 Tmp 124 843 14:26:46 +1800013:46:54 39m52s 10 º11 º

65 Tmp 126 974 14:24:52 +1800013:47:04 37m48s 10 º11 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 14:27:32 +1800013:47:32 40m00s 10 º11 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 14:27:50 +1800013:47:41 40m09s 10 º11 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 14:28:15 +1800013:47:58 40m17s 10 º11 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 14:28:46 +1800013:48:26 40m20s 10 º11 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 14:29:22 +1800013:48:53 40m29s 10 º11 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 14:27:05 +1800013:49:38 37m27s 10 º11 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 14:31:03 +1800013:50:17 40m46s 10 º11 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 10 º11 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 14:38:33 +1800013:51:00 47m33s 10 º11 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:44:09 +1800014:04:38 39m31s 10 º11 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:46:31 +1800014:06:52 39m39s 10 º11 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 10 º11 º

0PG0PCZ 55800Total PP0Pen288NumEtapa B

1Num 11A 11Tot PG 10º10ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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EnduroExtreme2013_QUADRIS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE QUADRICLOS

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

293 / Wescley Ferreira Dutra

Graduados / 2 / 10:17:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Fortaleza-ce RAPTOR 700

293

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 480 10:24:41 0010:24:39 2s 7 º7 º

2 Tmp 4 677 10:25:07 +3010:25:01 6s 4 º4 º

3 Tmp 4 2160 10:26:51 0010:26:52 1s 3 º5 º

4 Tmp 7 2948 10:28:07 +7010:27:57 10s 7 º7 º

5 Tmp 8 4147 10:29:31 0010:29:32 1s 4 º3 º

6 Tmp 9 5280 10:31:34 +8010:31:23 11s 4 º4 º

7 Tmp 14 6385 10:34:55 +9010:34:43 12s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 21 85 10:39:06 +34010:38:29 37s 1 º2 º

10 Tmp 26 1516 10:42:01 +48010:41:10 51s 2 º3 º

11 Tmp 30 2622 10:46:39 +143010:44:13 2m26s 2 º3 º

12 Tmp 30 3216 10:47:35 +154010:44:58 2m37s 2 º3 º

13 Tmp 30 4185 10:49:05 +171010:46:11 2m54s 2 º3 º

14 Tmp 31 5280 10:50:42 +186010:47:33 3m09s 2 º3 º

15 Tmp 32 6280 10:51:56 +184010:48:49 3m07s 2 º3 º

16 Tmp 35 0 10:53:37 +195010:50:19 3m18s 2 º3 º

17 Tmp 39 1503 10:57:14 +131010:55:00 2m14s 2 º3 º

18 Tmp 39 2922 11:02:19 +240010:58:16 4m03s 3 º3 º

20 Tmp 42 3475 11:04:10 +264010:59:43 4m27s 3 º2 º

21 Tmp 46 448 11:07:48 +24011:07:21 27s 3 º1 º

22 Tmp 47 1480 11:09:23 +14011:09:06 17s 2 º1 º

23 Tmp 51 2262 11:11:25 +32011:10:50 35s 2 º1 º

24 Tmp 52 2753 11:12:15 +34011:11:38 37s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 55 542 11:22:27 +199011:19:05 3m22s 2 º1 º

26 Tmp 56 2029 11:24:03 +187011:20:53 3m10s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 58 4726 11:26:36 +103011:24:50 1m46s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 60 5734 11:31:55 0011:31:52 3s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 61 6000 11:32:20 0011:32:18 2s 1 º1 º

30 Tmp 62 6920 11:33:48 +2011:33:43 5s 1 º1 º

31 Tmp 64 470 11:36:16 +98011:34:35 1m41s 1 º2 º

32 Tmp 65 3288 11:39:00 0011:38:58 2s 1 º2 º

33 Tmp 67 5313 11:41:48 +1011:41:44 4s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 70 6240 11:44:00 +35011:43:22 38s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 73 6528 11:44:34 +27011:44:04 30s 1 º1 º

36 Tmp 78 6467 11:53:36 +15011:53:18 18s 1 º1 º

25PG6PCZ 2548Total PP0Pen293NumEtapa A

37 Tmp 86 1258 12:55:14 0012:55:12 2s 3 º3 º

38 Tmp 88 3880 12:58:42 +1012:58:38 4s 3 º5 º

39 Tmp 88 5508 13:00:43 0013:00:40 3s 2 º3 º

40 Tmp 90 6631 13:02:15 +4013:02:08 7s 1 º3 º

41 Tmp 92 1199 13:04:18 0013:04:16 2s 1 º5 º

42 Tmp 93 3143 13:07:14 0013:07:11 3s 1 º3 º

43 Tmp 97 0 13:12:57 0013:12:55 2s 1 º3 º

44 Tmp 99 822 13:15:18 +43013:14:32 46s 3 º4 º

45 Tmp 99 1611 13:16:48 +19013:16:26 22s 3 º4 º

46 Tmp 101 2265 13:18:28 +13013:18:12 16s 3 º3 º

47 Tmp 101 2773 13:19:33 0013:19:35 2s 2 º3 º

49 Tmp 105 3887 13:20:34 -138013:21:23 49s 3 º6 º

50 Tmp 106 4357 13:22:54 +26013:22:25 29s 3 º2 º

51 Tmp 107 4481 13:23:27 +38013:22:46 41s 2 º2 º

52 Tmp 110 6940 13:28:29 +41013:27:45 44s 2 º2 º

53 Tmp 113 2773 13:32:54 +37013:32:14 40s 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 114 3297 13:33:42 +34013:33:05 37s 2 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

55 Tmp 116 5147 13:36:30 +43013:35:44 46s 2 º2 º

56 Tmp 117 0 13:37:26 +62013:36:21 1m05s 2 º2 º

57 Tmp 117 2430 13:39:49 +34013:39:12 37s 2 º1 º

58 Tmp 119 5569 13:45:48 +75013:44:30 1m18s 2 º3 º

59 Tmp 121 0 13:47:33 +29013:47:01 32s 2 º3 º

60 Tmp 122 145 13:47:53 +39013:47:11 42s 2 º3 º

61 Tmp 122 276 13:48:01 +39013:47:19 42s 2 º3 º

62 Tmp 123 383 13:48:12 +44013:47:25 47s 2 º3 º

63 Tmp 124 687 13:48:33 +46013:47:44 49s 2 º3 º

64 Tmp 124 843 13:48:49 +52013:47:54 55s 2 º3 º

65 Tmp 126 974 13:49:00 +53013:48:04 56s 2 º3 º

66 Tmp 129 1409 13:49:31 +56013:48:32 59s 2 º3 º

67 Tmp 130 1538 13:49:43 +59013:48:41 1m02s 1 º2 º

68 Tmp 130 1831 13:50:04 +63013:48:58 1m06s 1 º2 º

69 Tmp 131 2239 13:50:32 +63013:49:26 1m06s 1 º2 º

70 Tmp 134 2629 13:51:02 +66013:49:53 1m09s 1 º1 º

71 Tmp 135 2961 13:51:41 +60013:50:38 1m03s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 136 3302 13:52:08 +48013:51:17 51s 1 º1 º

73 Canc 136 3411 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 1 º10 º

74 Tmp 139 3970 13:52:48 +45013:52:00 48s 1 º1 º

75 Tmp 143 381 14:05:40 0014:05:38 2s 1 º3 º

76 Tmp 148 1932 14:07:55 0014:07:52 3s 1 º4 º

77 Canc 150 2808 --:--:-- 00--:--:-- 1 º10 º

25PG8PCZ 1370Total PP0Pen293NumEtapa B

2Num 25A 50Tot PG 1º1ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –
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